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Parts List for 14pc 3/8"D Hex Bit Socket Set #58-1444-2

CTC Part #

Description

N/A

058-7335-6
058-7336-4
058-7337-2
058-7338-0
N/A

058-7339-8
N/A

N/A

058-7345-2
058-7346-0
058-7349-4
058-7347-8
058-7348-6

3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 1/8"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 5/32"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 3/16"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 1/4"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 5/16"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 11/32"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 3/8"
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 3mm
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 4mm
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 5mm
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 6mm
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 7mm
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 8mm
3/8"D Hex Bit Socket 10mm
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58-1444-2



